Panel e!ciency
15.4%
High module conver -
sion e"ciency
0/+5W
+ Positive Power
tolerance +5W
10/25
10 years workman-
ship warranty
25 years output
warranty High temp
Excellent high
temperature
per formance
SLP250-20
250012012
250W
29.98V
8.34A
37.54V
8.84A
15.4%
60(6X10)
1655mm[65.16in.]x992mm[39.06in.]x40mm[1.57in.]
20.00kg[44.09lbs]
1695mm[66.73in.]x1030mm[40.55in.]x105mm[4.13in.](2pcs/ctn)
1655±1[65.16]
1225[48.23]
725[28.54]
Ø4[0.16]
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
0
50
100
150
200
250
0
2
4
6
8
1
3
5
9
7
Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage Curve(250-20)
)
A(t
n
err
u
C P
o
w
e
r(
W
)
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
0
2
4
6
8
1
3
5
9
7
)
A(t
n
err
u
C
SLP250-20 I-V Curves
65°C
45°C
29°C
5°C
40[1.57]